

## **Application for Registration Delivery Program September 26-29, 2019 – Chicago, IL**

Compassion. Commitment. Connection.

## Academy of Medical-Surgical Nurses (AMSN) Registration Delivery Program

As attendees register for the AMSN Convention, your company's sales and promotional literature can be awaiting them in their registration packets, alerting them of your products and services and encouraging them to visit your booth. AMSN is pleased to offer its exclusive "Registration Delivery Program" to all exhibitors during this year's Convention.

AMSN will distribute your product literature, promotional materials, sales brochures, etc. to all attendees as they register for the convention. The cost to participate is \$1500, (\$1,750 non-exhibitor cost) for one piece delivered to all attendees.

Your company may provide single brochures that are no larger than 8 ½" x 11"; one unit piece; 4 pages maximum (must be folded to be no larger than 8 ½" x 11"); quantity needed is 1200 pieces to cover all attendees. A sample must be forwarded to <a href="height://example.needed.need

To reserve your space in the AMSN **Registration Delivery Program**, which must be **PREPAID**— credit card or check made payable to AMSN—by September 12, 2019. Forward 1200 pieces to arrive no later than September 19, 2019 to AMSN at the drayage shipping address listed below, Attn: Management Freight.

1. Enclosed is our payment for this service. \$1,500	(\$1,750 non-exhibitor cost	for one piece.	
Amount Enclosed (AMSN tax ID 22-3141758) P	repayment Required \$		
<ol><li>We understand that the deadline to commit to pieces to AMSN/drayage address to arrive no la</li></ol>			vill forward 1200
Exhibitor			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Contact:	Phone:		
Email			
Full Payment by Credit Card			
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ AMEX			
Name on Credit Card			
Credit Card Number			
Charge Amount	Security Code	Exp Date	
Signature			
Email address (for receipt)			
SEND COMPLETED APPLICATION AND PAYMENT TO (no later than September 12, 2019)  AMSN Registration Delivery Program	(no later than S AMSN 2019	SEND MATERIALS TO: (no later than September 19, 2019) AMSN 2019	

AMSN Registration Delivery Program
Attn: Heidi Perret, Marketing Coordinator
East Holly Avenue, Box 56
Pitman, NJ 08071
Phone 856-256-2375/heidi.perret@ajj.com

(no later than September 19, 2019)
AMSN 2019
Attention: Reg. Delivery / Mgmt Freight
c/o One Source / Brede Exposition Services
160 Eisenhower Lane North
Lombard, IL 60148